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Programme October 2008 to January 2009
Date Event Organiser

Friday 3rd October Photography 2 & Night Hike Planning RA / RW & PM

Friday 10th October Working Weekend (John’s Lee Wood) PM / Jx / JG
Saturday 11th October Working Weekend (John’s Lee Wood) PM / Jx / JG
Sunday 12th October Working Weekend (John’s Lee Wood) PM / Jx / JG

(cost £16)

Friday 17th October Unit Constitution PM / Jx

Friday 24th October Gemini Night Hike PM

Friday 31st October Guy Pumpkin & Summer Holiday Planning BM & PM

Wednesday 5th November District Bonfire Night (Hollygate) District
(estimated cost £5)

Friday 7th November Plaster of Paris RW / JG

Friday 14th November Paralympics Jx / RA

Friday 21st November Poi PB / LM

Friday 28th November Climbing (with Scouts) JG

Friday 5th December Birthday Party / Games RA / RW / BM

Friday 12th December Banzai PM / RA

Tuesday 16th December Group Christmas Party (may be following week) Group

Friday 19th December Christmas Meal RW / Jx

Monday 22nd December Christmas Post Delivering (may be different night) All

Friday 26th December Family Escape (may be different night TBA) BM

Friday 2nd January Computer Games Night (one on one) BM / RW

Friday 9th January Mini F1 PM

Friday 16th January Dragon’s Den JG / RW / BM

Friday 23rd January Make Your Own Religion JG

Friday 30th January Winter Barn Camp Planning PM

Friday 13th February Winter Barn Camp (The Roaches) PM
Saturday 14th February Winter Barn Camp (The Roaches) PM



Sunday 15th February Winter Barn Camp (The Roaches) PM
(estimated cost £30)

Ideas to be considered for next term:

Show & Tell Battle Game Minimal Camp
Unit Apprentice Plant Sale Business Game
Takeshi’s Castle Anthems Eurovision Murder Mystery

If anyone has any ideas they want to add to this list, please email me with them
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